COMPANY NAME

STOCK NAME

STOCK CODE

DATE ANNOUNCED
CONTACT PERSON
DESIGNATION
QUARTERLY REPORT FOR THE
FINANCIAL PERIOD ENDED
QUARTER

FINANCIAL YEAR END

THE FIGURES

1 Revenue

2 Profit/ (loss) before tax

3 Profit/ (loss) after tax and minority interest
4 Net profit / (loss) for the period

5 Basic earnings / (loss) per share (sen)

6 Dividend per ordinary share (sen)

ATLAN HOLDINGS BHD (173250-W)

ATLAN
7048

27 APR 2006

ERIC TOH

COMPANY SECRETARY

28 FEB 2006

4
28 FEB 2006

have not been audited

SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION
28 FEB 2006

INDIVIDUAL PERIOD

CURRENT YEAR
QUARTER

28 FEB 2006
RM'000

38,393
(2,942)
(3,510)
(3,510)

(1.83)

2.00

7 Net assets per ordinary share attributable to ordinary equity

holders of the parent(RM)

CUMULATIVE PERIOD

PRECEDING YEAR CURRENT YEAR
CORRESPONDING TO DATE
QUARTER

28 FEB 2005 28 FEB 2006
RM'000 RM'000

39,710 148,655

4,281 21,306

3,857 14,139

3,857 14,139

2.11 7.32

2.00 2.00

AS AT END OF

CURRENT QUARTER

1.67

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
PERIOD

28 FEB 2005
RM'000

129,395

10,108

6,839

6,839

4.44

2.00

AS AT PRECEDING

FINANCIAL YEAR
END

1.67




