COMPANY NAME : ATLAN HOLDINGS BHD (173250-W)

STOCK NAME : ATLAN STOCK CODE : 7048

DATE ANNOUNCED : 27 APR 2006 CONTACT PERSON : ERIC TOH

DESIGNATION : COMPANY SECRETARY

QUARTERLY REPORT FOR THE : 28 FEB 2006

FINANCIAL PERIOD ENDED

QUARTER : 4
FINANCIAL YEAR END : 28 FEB 2006

THE FIGURES : have not been audited

SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION 28 FEB 2006

		INDIVIDUAL PERIOD		CUMULATIVE PERIOD	
		CURRENT YEAR QUARTER	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER	CURRENT YEAR TO DATE	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING PERIOD
		28 FEB 2006 RM'000	28 FEB 2005 RM'000	28 FEB 2006 RM'000	28 FEB 2005 RM'000
1	Revenue	38,393	39,710	148,655	129,395
2	Profit / (loss) before tax	(2,942)	4,281	21,306	10,108
3	Profit / (loss) after tax and minority interest	(3,510)	3,857	14,139	6,839
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period	(3,510)	3,857	14,139	6,839
5	Basic earnings / (loss) per share (sen)	(1.83)	2.11	7.32	4.44
6	Dividend per ordinary share (sen)	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00
	AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER			AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END	
7	Net assets per ordinary share attributable to holders of the parent(RM)	o ordinary equity		1.67	1.67